
CROSSGAR GOLF CLUB
Eclectic

Mens Winter Eclectic

Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4

Player Name S.I. 9 1 5 11 15 3 7 13 17 10 2 6 12 16 4 8 14 18 Rnds Score

Course Card: Crossgar Golf Club Red Men’s Card 64PAR:

Division 1
Lee Hanna (10) 2 343 2434 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5  59-10 =  49.00
Matthew Woods (8) 3 342 2433 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5  60-8 =  52.00
Charlie Murray (10) 4 353 3434 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 5  63-10 =  53.00
Paul Davey (10) 4 442 3334 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4  63-10 =  53.00
David Hanna (9) 4 453 2434 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 5  63-9 =  54.00
Eric Strain (6) 3 342 3434 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 5  60-6 =  54.00
Conor Keenan (6) 3 442 3433 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3  60-6 =  54.00
Robert Clarke (18) 4 553 4445 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5  72-18 =  54.00
Michael Murray (8) 3 444 3434 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2  63-8 =  55.00
Brendan Mullan (12) 3 453 4434 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4  67-12 =  55.00
Leslie Watson (7) 3 443 3433 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4  63-7 =  56.00
Mark Withers (7) 3 443 3434 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4  63-7 =  56.00
Mel McCarthy (11) 3 443 2444 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 4  67-11 =  56.00
Dessie Orr (17) 3 563 3445 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3  73-17 =  56.00
Adrian Stevenson (13) 4 542 4434 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4  69-13 =  56.00
Michael Bell (7) 3 543 2435 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4  64-7 =  57.00
Dylan Chillingworth (6) 4 442 3433 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 4 2 4 3  63-6 =  57.00
Damien Bell (7) 3 443 2435 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3  64-7 =  57.00
Martin Kielty (11) 4 453 3444 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4  68-11 =  57.00
Denis Keenan (13) 3 453 4436 4 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 4  70-13 =  57.00
Tony McGrattan (8) 3 444 3434 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4  66-8 =  58.00
Tony Morgan (9) 3 444 2445 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3  67-9 =  58.00
Conleth McCarthy (19) 4 563 4546 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4  77-19 =  58.00
Derek Coulter (11) 5 443 3535 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3  70-11 =  59.00
Gareth Cheevers (3) 3 543 3534 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2  63-3 =  60.00
Raymond Craig (16) 4 653 4545 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3  76-16 =  60.00
Ross Douglas (9) 4 553 3444 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3  70-9 =  61.00
Fred Noade (11) 5 352 3535 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 2  72-11 =  61.00
Paul Kelly (14) 4 543 3535 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 3  75-14 =  61.00
Kenneth Watson (9) 4 453 3535 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 2  71-9 =  62.00
Paul Johnston (11) 4 453 3445 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4  73-11 =  62.00
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Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4

Player Name S.I. 9 1 5 11 15 3 7 13 17 10 2 6 12 16 4 8 14 18 Rnds Score

Course Card: Crossgar Golf Club Red Men’s Card 64PAR:

Adrian Bell (11) 4 453 4554 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 2 5 2  74-11 =  63.00
John Brown (15) 5 463 4546 3 4 6 3 4 3 5 6 3 4 2  78-15 =  63.00
Ian Patterson (16) 4 563 3446 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 3  79-16 =  63.00
Bill Ross (11) 4 463 3545 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 2  75-11 =  64.00
James Keenan (10) 4 543 4445 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 3  75-10 =  65.00
Albert Lennon (13) 4 454 4545 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 3  78-13 =  65.00
David Brown (11) 3 563 4635 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 5 2  77-11 =  66.00
Maurice McClean (10) 3 454 3446 5 4 7 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 1  76-10 =  66.00
Paddy Bell (9) 2 454 4525 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 2  76-9 =  67.00
Brian Ohare (13) 5 542 3635 5 5 8 3 4 3 4 6 3 6 1  80-13 =  67.00
Rian Mahon (1) 4 543 3444 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 2  69-1 =  68.00
Andrew Waterworth (16) 5 564 4547 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 2  84-16 =  68.00
Thomas Price (12) 2 564 5745 7 2 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 7 1  83-12 =  71.00
Mark Patterson (12) 4 454 4546 7 3 7 4 4 3 7 5 3 7 1  86-12 =  74.00
Ronnie Baker (16) 4 543 4649 4 9 6 2 5 3 9 9 4 5 3  95-16 =  79.00
Andrew Perry (12) 5 002 4444 5 4 6 4 0 3 0 0 3 4 1  NR-12 =      NR
Curtis Watson (1) 4 543 4040 0 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 1  NR-1 =      NR
Gerard Chapman (20) 5 770 4038 6 5 8 4 4 5 7 0 3 5 1  NR-20 =      NR
Brian McClements (10) 4 573 4744 0 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 0 1  NR-10 =      NR
John Patterson (12) 5 564 4745 4 4 7 3 5 3 5 6 0 4 1  NR-12 =      NR
Frank Kennedy (16) 0 584 4746 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 7 4 5 3  NR-16 =      NR

Please note that scores per hole are shown as gross.
Please note the countback performed on eclectics is: Nett Back 9, 6, 3 

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 03/01/2026


